Saga Telecom
Connecting, Converting, Creating
Model Name
STI-0160GE
ST: Saga Telecom
I: Industrial grade

Connecting, Converting, Creating
Ordering Information
Industrial Ethernet Switch(Non-POE&Unmanaged Series), DC12V~DC58V, Din Mounted
Model Description
STI-050FE 5*10/100M RJ45
STI-080FE 8*10/100M RJ45
STI-110FE 1*10/100M Fiber+1*10/100M RJ45
STI-120FE 1*10/100M Fiber+2*10/100M RJ45
STI-140FE 1*10/100M Fiber+4*10/100M RJ45
STI-180FE 1*10/100M Fiber+8*10/100M RJ45
STI-220FE 2*10/100M Fiber+2*10/100M RJ45
STI-240FE 2*10/100M Fiber+4*10/100M RJ45
STI-260FE 2*10/100M Fiber+6*10/100M RJ45
STI-280FE 2*10/100M Fiber+8*10/100M RJ45
STI-050GE 5*10/100/1000M RJ45
STI-080GE 8*10/100/1000M RJ45
STI-0160GE 16*10/100/1000M RJ45
STI-110GE 1*10/100/1000M Fiber+1*10/100/1000M RJ45
STI-120GE 1*10/100/1000M Fiber+2*10/100/1000M RJ45
STI-140GE 1*10/100/1000M Fiber+4*10/100/1000M RJ45
STI-150GE 1*10/100/1000M Fiber+5*10/100/1000M RJ45
STI-180GE 1*10/100/1000M Fiber+8*10/100/1000M RJ45
STI-220GE 2*10/100/1000M Fiber+2*10/100/1000M RJ45
STI-240GE 2*10/100/1000M Fiber+4*10/100/1000M RJ45
STI-280GE 2*10/100/1000M Fiber+8*10/100/1000M RJ45
STI-2160GE 2*10/100/1000M Fiber+16*10/100/1000M RJ45
STI-480GE 4*10/100/1000M Fiber+8*10/100/1000M RJ45
STI-880GE 8*10/100/1000M Fiber+8*10/100/1000M RJ45
Industrial Din Power Supply(-40 ℃ ~+75℃)
STI-PA-20W-12V1.67A 90-264VAC Input, 12VDC Output, 1.67A, 20W, Plastic Case, Din Mounted
STI-PA-20W-24V0.83A 90-264VAC Input, 24VDC Output, 0.83A, 20W, Plastic Case, Din Mounted
Remarks
1. Power Supply is NOT included in the packing box, need to purchase individually.
2. Listed power supplies are COMMONLY used for this device.
Please talk with us for more information.